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	Commessa Nr.
	2017-0796
	Codice R.E.M 
	13860


Rapporto di equilibratura 
	Cliente : LAMIS 
	Data : 26/10/2017 12:04:08

	Prog. N^ 848
	NIDEC GH225



	 
	Tol (g)
	r (mm)
	 
	Dim (mm)
	ISO 
	unit( Kg)

	P1
	29.842
	100.00
	
	a
	150.00
	G
	2.50

	ST
	0.000
	0.00
	
	b
	700.00
	Peso
	500.00

	P2
	39.789
	75.00
	
	c
	110.00
	rpm
	2000


Squilibri iniziali:
	P1 (g)
	ST (g)
	P2 (g)

	107.4 
	0.00 
	48.1

	227.4°
	233.7°
	34.8°


Squilibri residui:
	 P1 (g)
	ST (g)
	P2 (g)

	0.8 
	0.0 
	1.2

	212.7°
	107.0°
	91.2°


Velocità di misura = 591 rpm
Operatore: Lisi Gerardo 
Firma : _____________________
 NOTE:Equilibrato conmezza chiavetta
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